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0.1 ha
0.5 ha
0.1 ha
1.5 ha
0.0 ha
0.2 ha
0.4 ha
0.4 ha
6.3 ha
0.2 ha
0.0 ha
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FRAKT
FRINSHR

(Y -Yu
WCSHTE

FERAKTE

FRAKTE
TRAKRE-B
FRAKE-§
FEBRKFE
FRAKTE

FEBRKFE

FEBRKFE
FRAKTE
FEBRKFE
FRAKTE
FEBRKFE
FRRAKTE
FEMAKT

FERKHE
FERKHE

FRAKTE
(A=t
WsZ
e
WsZ
L&HL

1.6 ha
34.9 ha
0.8 ha
0.4 ha
0.0 ha
10.2 ha
22.3 ha
1.4 ha
7.7 ha
0.4 ha
0.5 ha
0.1 ha
0.0 ha
0.4 ha
0.1 ha
0.0 ha
0.0 ha
0.6 ha
0.3 ha
0.7 ha
0.0 ha
0.0 ha
0.2 ha
0.1 ha
24 ha
0.7 ha
0.8 ha
0.2 ha
0.1 ha
0.1 ha
0.1 ha
0.7 ha
0.2 ha
0.9 ha
1.0 ha
0.4 ha
0.4 ha
0.5 ha
0.7 ha
0.1 ha
0.5 ha
0.1 ha
1.5 ha
0.0 ha
0.2 ha
0.4 ha
0.4 ha
6.3 ha
0.2 ha
0.0 ha
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DX

CJ
BE

AQ

BG

CW
GS
BM
GQ
GR
FL

IG

CT
AW
DE
DH

EL
HB
CR
GK
DM
DP
BY
BX
CH
CK
EZ
EC
CL
CG
DT
CI
CF

HQ
cM
CN
cY
EU

HF




